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Sweet
Tropical Fruity
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Camphor‘ ' ‘ Floral
}ﬁ; Earthy Herbal
Piney
B Aroma [ Flavor
terpinolene |
a-phellandrene |
B-ocimene |
carene |
limonene 0.11%
y-terpinene | 0.00%
a-pinene M 0.01%
a-terpinene |
B-pinene HM 0.02%
fenchol M 0.02%
camphene | 0.00%
o-terpineol M 0.02%
o-humulene NG 0.17%

B-caryophyllene
linalool
caryophyllene oxide
myrcene

ENTOURAGE EFFECTS"

Weight %
16.8%
1.2%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

Focus

Relaxation

Energy
Comfort

Calm

*May vary with individual, dose, and time after administration.
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